1030

219'

N
&L

),

002

020

125'

OLD BLUE POINT RD >

105 101" 106" 139" % & 002

20

6L

077

118"

079 | 078 076

001

070

901

202' 209'

)G

KENNEDY DR
100 150"

033

Town of
Scarborough
Maine

For Assessing
Purposes Only

— - Easements
---- Condo
— -+ County Boundary
— Private ROW
— Property Line
— Right of Way
— -+ Town Boundary
— Water
—— Railroad
Tax Map Index DDP
— Arrow/Hook Lines
Water Bodies

April 1, 2025

N

Scale:
1:1,100

Map
Number

U027




